
 

 

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE OF M/S. BKS LEATHER EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED (In Liquidation) 

Address of Liquidator: 27A, Bhattacharjee Para Road, P.O. Thakurpukur, Paschim Barisha,                  

Kolkata – 700063. Email: pratapmukherjee62@gmail.com Cell: 9674795648 

 

Notice is hereby given to the public in general under the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 

2016 and Regulations there under, that the Process for Sale of two cars of M/s BKS Leather 

Exports Private Limited - in liquidation (Corporate Debtor) will be sold by E- auction through 

the service provider M/s Right2Vote Infotech Private Limited. (Right2Vote via website: 

www.right2vote.in) 
 

 
Date and Time of Auction: 10/06/2023 (11.00AM to 5.00 PM with unlimited extension of 5 minutes 
each) 

Option Details of assets Block Reserve 

Price (Rs.) 

Earnest Money 

Deposit (Rs.) 

A Sale of Two cars of the Corporate 

Debtor located at F Automobile, 

Hatiara Road, P.O. Ghuni, Kolkata-

700157, more specifically elaborated 

upon in E-Auction Process 

document. 

Block 1 2,11,625.00 20,000.00 

 
Last Date for Submission of BID Application / 
eligibility documents 

 
29/05/2023 

 
Last date for submission of Earnest Money Deposit 
(EMD) 

 
08/06/2023 

Inspection Date & Time From 15/05/2023 to 08/06/2023            

From 10.00AM  to  2.00PM 

Contact person (Shri Pratap Mukherjee  

Mob# 9674795648 / 9433169214) 
 

 
Interested bidders can submit the Bid documents, Expression of Interest, Confidentiality and Non- 
disclosure undertaking on or before 29/05/2023. 

 

The EMD (Refundable) shall be payable by interested bidder through Demand Draft drawn in 

favor of BKS Leather Exports Private Limited in Liquidation on or     before 08/06/2023 

 

For detailed terms and condition of E-auction sale, refer Sale Notice available on www.right2vote.in 

and on https://www.ibbi.gov.in. For any query regarding E-auction, contact Shri Pratap Mukherjee 

at -(+91) 9674795648/9433169214, E-mail ID: bksleather.ibc@gmail.com 

 

                                                                                                                                        

      

Pratap Mukherjee 

Date: 14/05/2023                               Liquidator of BKS Leather Exports Private Limited 
Place: Kolkata  IBBI Reg. No: IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P02515/2021-2022/13851 

http://www.ibbi.gov.in/

